
Page 1 of 2 

 

PLAN HOLDER LIST 
SAFE WALKS 2015 
DELAWARE, OHIO 
BID NUMBER 01-15 

 

 
COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE No. FAX NO. 

1 Shelly & Sands, Inc. Betty Colbert 
1515 Harmon Ave. Columbus, 
OH 43223 

bcolbert@shellyandsands.com  (614) 444-5100  

2 Columbus Asphalt Paving Dave Power 
1196 Technology Drive 
Gahanna, OH 43230 

dpower@capasphalt.com  (614) 759-9800 614-759-9611 

3 Adleta Construction Garry Coleman 
389 South Wayne Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45215 

gcoleman@adletaconstruction.com  (513) 554-1469  

4 Decker Construction Company Jon Ewert 
3040 McKinley Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43204 

jewert@deckerconstruction.com  (614) 488-7958 614-488-0079 

5 Gutknecht Construction Anthony Howes 
2280 Citygate Drive 
Columbus, OH 43219 

a.howes@gutknecht.com  (614) 532-5410 614-532-5414 

6 G & G Cement Contractors Mikel Giammarco 
2849 Switzer Road 
Columbus, OH 43219 

mikelgiammarco@yahoo.com  (614) 732-7336  

7 Maier Concrete Construction Dave Maier 
PO Box 242 Huntsville, OH 
43324 

maierconcrete@midohio.twcbc.com  (937) 686-5675  

8 Terra Valley Excavating 
Rachelle 
McDonald 

87 East Street Bellville, OH 
44813 

rmcdonald@terravex.com  (419) 886-4755 419-886-4750 

9 Strawser Paving Company Marty Blakeway 
1595 Frank Rd. Columbus, 
OH 43223 

mblakeway@strawserpaving.com  (614) 276-5273 614-276-7565 

10 Newcomer Concrete Services 
Linda Newcomer 
Holmer 

646 Townline Rd 151 
P.O. Box 672 
Norwalk, Oh 44857 

lindah@newcomerconcrete.com  (419) 668-2789 419-663-3441 

11 Janco LLC Jeff Nadalin 
9015 Heritage Drive Plain 
City, Oh 43064 

jancollc@yahoo.com  (614) 402-1416 614-675-9999 

12 Dura-Seal Dan Dustin 
731 Mulberry St. Columbus, 
OH 43219 

dandustin@durasealohio.com  (614) 258-7325 614-258-5018 
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Contractors: 
bcolbert@shellyandsands.com 

dpower@capasphalt.com 
gcoleman@adletaconstruction.com 
jewert@deckerconstruction.com 
a.howes@gutknecht.com 
mikelgiammarco@yahoo.com 
maierconcrete@midohio.twcbc.com 
rmcdonald@terravex.com  
mblakeway@strawserpaving.com 
lindah@newcomerconcrete.com 
jancollc@yahoo.com 
dandustin@durasealohio.com 
 

Plan Rooms: 
adam.bouman@mhfi.com  
aeversole@ISQFT.com 
Carol@cncnewsonline.com 
COakley@aci-construction.org 
dodge_planroommw@mcgraw-hill.com 
dodge_reocmw@mcgraw-hill.com 
hszarka@bxohio.com 
info@bxohio.com 
Jeffrey_Petrey@mcgraw-hill.com 
kmccomb@ISQFT.com 
plans@cncnewsonline.com 
shannon_barber@mcgraw-hill.com 
Ted.Blaicher@constructionjournal.com 
Ted@cncnewsonline.com 
AMetcalf@bxohio.com 
AVail@bxohio.com  
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